

Mom's Night Out Announces Next Signature Event On May 14th

Event shows appreciation for moms of all ages.

MIAMI, FL, UNITED STATES, March 5, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Mom's Night Out, a community focused on appreciating women for their vital role as a mother, today announced the next installment of their Mom's Night Out community event series to take place on May 14th in Miami. This will be the twelfth of an ongoing sequence of community events that promote the celebration and appreciation of mothers in the Greater South Florida region.

"Mom's Night Out is a great event to show our South Florida moms love and appreciation for all they do" said Jessica Martinez, founder, Mom's Night Out. "The Mom's Night Out community, together with our very gracious sponsors, continues to express its commitment to honor moms of all ages. We are accomplishing this by offering a platform through our events where mothers can network, pamper themselves, and take a well deserved break."

Current sponsors include Nature Valley, Babies R Us, Pure Romance, Bikini To Go, Jelubella Creations, Happy Family, It Works, Scentsy, Fancy Girl Faces and many more. The event is produced by Miss Modesty. Tickets may be purchased online.

The May 2016 Mom's Night Out community event will be hosted at St Timothy Parish School: 5400 SW 102nd Avenue, Miami, Florida from 4pm to 8pm. This event is open to the public. Attendees will have the opportunity to network with fellow women



Mom's Night Out May 14th



Grab your girlfriends, book your babysitter & let's have some fun!

entrepreneurs, experienced and new mothers, and products and services available to them. For more information on Mom's Night Out community event, please visit; http://www.mnosfl.com

partnership and community where they can share their experiences. For more information, visit: <u>http://www.mnosfl.com</u>

Jessica Martinez Mom's Night Out 786-245-5469 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.